Optoelectronic con-
verter compliant with
eoProbeTM optical RX
antennas
Constant AF (Antenna
Factor) regardless of
optical RX antenna po-
sition and temperature
4th converter gen. with
ultra high EMI shielding
usable with both E-
field & H-field probes
Make UWB EM-field measurement in time & frequency domains
with optical RX antennas from 10 Hz up to 100 GHz
Optoelectronic converter line covering RF spectrum
from low frequency LF model (10 Hz  50 MHz) up to high frequency →
HF-25-40 model (25  40 GHz) & customized models →
Optoelectronic converter                      Optoelectronic converter
Distributed by: Reliant EMC LLC, 4083209644/4089165750, www.reliantemc.com
 PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Min Typical Max Unit
Frequency bandwidth (cutoff freq. flow & fhigh ± 10%) LF 10 50M
Hz
MF for next release
HF-0.04-3.2 40M 3.2G
HF-0.04-6.4 40M 6.4G
HF-2.5-18 2.5G 18G
HF-18-26.5 18G 26.5G
HF-25-40 25G 40G
Customized model flow fhigh
P1dB (1-dB compression point) in Frequency Domain LF 18 19
dBm